IN BALANCE

SPABYNOVOTEL

MUASSYNCIS
& SPA

PRICES LIST




B MASSAGE & SPA

LOCATED BESIDE FITNESS CENTRE GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING A.

HOURS OF TREATMENTS
The Spa is open from 10:00am to 21:00pm. Reservations are highly recommended to ensure your preferred treatment time
is available.

PRE-ARRIVALINFORMATION

Should you wish to enjoy our complimentary steam room facility, please book in advance and arrive at the spa reception at
least 20 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment. Kindly understand that if you are delayed, your treatment time will
be limitited as a courtesy to the next guest. Upon arrival, please switch off your mobile phone.

SPECIAL REQUESTS
Our Spa therapist will make every effort to accommodate your personal preference. Pior to starting your treatment, you
may fill in preference form to make these know to our team.

WHAT TOWEAR

Maintaining your sense of comfort is extremely important to us. Most body treatments at the spa are enjoyed without
clothing and you will be discreetly draped at all times. Disposable underwear, robes and slippers are available for your use
at the Spa.

SPA RECOMMENDATIONS

If you are under supervision of a doctor or medical specialist, please obtain permission from your doctor before scheduling
services at the Spa. It is your responsibility to inform the therapists of any medical conditions or physical limitations you
may have.

CANCELLATIONS

All treatments can be canceled at no charge up to 4 hours before the appointment. Where cancellations take place less
than 4 hours prior to the scheduled treatment time, the client will be charged 50% of the price of the treatment. Where
clients fail to attend at the time of appointment without any prior notification, payment for all treatments shall become
due, with 100% of the treatment being charged to the client.

All treatments include complimentary service of tea and use of the the Spa's steam room.

All prices are in Thai Baht Nett (inclusive 10% service charge and applicable government tax.)

The management reserves the right to amend these rates without prior notification. Prior reservation is highly recommended.
For more information please contact NOVOTEL TOUCH: Dial “O”

IN BALANCE

SPABYNOVOTEL

TRADITIONAL THAI
Thai Massage with Herbal Compress
Thai Body Massage

BODY MASSAGE

Aromatheraphy Massage with Warm Pouch
Aromatherapy Massage

After Sport Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

BODY SCRUB

Thai Herbal ( Tamarind, Sugar & Tanaka )

Coco & Coffee (Coconut, Coffee & Rice)

Ginger & Black Pepper (Ginger, Black Pepper & Carrot)
Honey & Sesami (Honey, Sesami Seed & Cinnamon)

BODY WRAP

Thai Herbal ( White Mud, Tanaka & Oat Meal )

Aloe Vera & Cucumber (Aloe Vera, Cucumber & Fresh Milk)
Creamy & Banana (Banana, Honey & Rice Flour)

Soya & Yogurt (Soya, Yogurt & Sweet Corn)

FACIAL

Signature Facial (Firming, Anti-Fatigue Restores Radiance)
Pore Purifying Facial (Pure Balance & Face Care)

Thai Natural Facial with Herbal Mask

Express Facial (Face Cleansing & Face Mask)

TRAVEL WELLBEING

Indian Head & Scalp Massage
Back Reviver

Restoring Leg Massage

HAND AND FEET TREATMENT

Hand Deluxe & Nail Polish 850
Basic Manicure (no color) 650
Nail Polish (nail color only) 400
TREATMENT RITUALS PACKAGE
PACKAGE A:

Choice of Body Scrub & Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage

PACKAGE B:

Choice of Aromatherapy or Thai Massage & Facial
PACKAGE C:

Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap,

Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage

PACKAGE D:
Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap,
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage & Facial

PACKAGE E:
Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap, Clamming Bath,
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage & Facial

PACKAGE F:

Full Day Package with Lunch set menu
including drink & Tea break with Canapé

Choice of Body Scrub Wrap, Clamming Bath,
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage, Facial,
Manicure & Pedicure

NOVOTEL & Family: Any Choice of

available for kid's between age 8-12

Kids Massage (Coconut Oil)

Kid's Mini Facial

Kid's Body Scrub / Wrap (Cocoa or Strawberry)
Kid’s Manicure / Pedicure

60 mins
60 mins

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

Foot Deluxe & Nail Polish
Basic Pedicure (no color)

90 mins

120 mins

150 mins

180 mins

210 mins

420 mins

90 mins/couple

60 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

PRICE

1150
900

150
1100
1100
1100

600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600

1500
1500
1300

900

600
600
600

850
650

1500

1900

2100

2800

3500

6500

2800

900
700
300
300




