



LOCATED BESIDE FITNESS CENTRE GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING A.

HOURS OF TREATMENTS

The Spa is open from 10:00am to 21:00pm. Reservations are highly recommended to ensure your preferred treatment time

PRE-ARRIVAL INFORMATION

Should you wish to enjoy our complimentary steam room facility, please book in advance and arrive at the spa reception at least 20 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment. Kindly understand that if you are delayed, your treatment time will be limitited as a courtesy to the next guest. Upon arrival, please switch off your mobile phone.

SPECIAL REOUESTS

Our Spa therapist will make every effort to accommodate your personal preference. Pior to starting your treatment, you may fill in preference form to make these know to our team.

WHAT TO WEAR

Maintaining your sense of comfort is extremely important to us. Most body treatments at the spa are enjoyed without clothing and you will be discreetly draped at all times. Disposable underwear, robes and slippers are available for your use at the Spa.

SPA RECOMMENDATIONS

If you are under supervision of a doctor or medical specialist, please obtain permission from your doctor before scheduling services at the Spa. It is your responsibility to inform the therapists of any medical conditions or physical limitations you

CANCELLATIONS

All treatments can be canceled at no charge up to 4 hours before the appointment. Where cancellations take place less than 4 hours prior to the scheduled treatment time, the client will be charged 50% of the price of the treatment. Where clients fail to attend at the time of appointment without any prior notification, payment for all treatments shall become due, with 100% of the treatment being charged to the client.

All treatments include complimentary service of tea and use of the the Spa's steam room.

All prices are in Thai Baht Nett (inclusive 10% service charge and applicable government tax.)

The management reserves the right to amend these rates without prior notification. Prior reservation is highly recommended. For more information please contact NOVOTEl TOUCH: Dial "O"



MASSAGE & SPA



		PRICE
TRADITIONAL THAI Thai Massage with Herbal Compress	60 mins	1150
Thai Body Massage	60 mins	900
BODY MASSAGE		
Aromatheraphy Massage with Warm Pouch	60 mins	1150
Aromatherapy Massage	60 mins	1100
After Sport Massage	60 mins	1100
Deep Tissue Massage	60 mins	1100
BODY SCRUB		
Thai Herbal (Tamarind, Sugar & Tanaka)	30 mins	600
Coco & Coffee (Coconut, Coffee & Rice) Ginger & Black Pepper (Ginger, Black Pepper & Carrot)	30 mins 30 mins	600 600
Honey & Sesami (Honey, Sesami Seed & Cinnamon)	30 mins	600
BODY WRAP		
Thai Herbal (White Mud, Tanaka & Oat Meal)	30 mins	600
Aloe Vera & Cucumber (Aloe Vera, Cucumber & Fresh Milk)	30 mins	600
Creamy & Banana (Banana, Honey & Rice Flour)	30 mins	600
Soya & Yogurt (Soya, Yogurt & Sweet Corn)	30 mins	600
FACIAL		
Signature Facial (Firming, Anti-Fatigue Restores Radiance)	60 mins	1500
Pore Purifying Facial (<i>Pure Balance & Face Care</i>) Thai Natural Facial with Herbal Mask	60 mins 60 mins	1500
Express Facial (Face Cleansing & Face Mask)	30 mins	1300 900
	30 111113	900
TRAVEL WELLBEING Indian Head & Scalp Massage	30 mins	600
Back Reviver	30 mins	600
Restoring Leg Massage	30 mins	600
HAND AND FEET TREATMENT		
Hand Deluxe & Nail Polish 850 Foot Deluxe & N	Nail Polish	850
Basic Manicure (no color) 650 Basic Pedicure	(no color)	650
Nail Polish (nail color only) 400		
TREATMENT RITUALS PACKAGE		
PACKAGE A:		
Choice of Body Scrub & Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage	90 mins	1500
PACKAGE B:		
Choice of Aromatherapy or Thai Massage & Facial PACKAGE C:	120 mins	1900
Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap,	150 mins	2100
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage	.50	2.00
PACKAGE D:		
Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap,	180 mins	2800
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage & Facial		
PACKAGE E:		
Choice of Body Scrub, Body Wrap, Clamming Bath, Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage & Facial	210 mins	3500
PACKAGE F:		
Full Day Package with Lunch set menu	420 mins	6500
including drink & Tea break with Canapé	420 111110	0,00
Choice of Body Scrub Wrap, Clamming Bath,		
Aromatherapy Massage or Thai Massage, Facial, Manicure & Pedicure		
Manicure & Pedicure		
NOVOTEL & Family: Any Choice of	90 mins/couple	2800
available for kid's between age 8-12	Co min	
Kids Massage (Coconut Oil) Kid's Mini Facial	60 mins 30 mins	900 700
Kid's Body Scrub / Wrap (Cocoa or Strawberry)	30 mins	300
Kid's Manicure / Pedicure	30 mins	300
All treatments include complimentary service of tog and use of the the Sna's steam room		

All treatments include complimentary service of tea and use of the the Spa's steam room.

All prices are in Thai Baht Nett (inclusive 10% service charge and applicable government tax.)

The management reserves the right to amend these rates without prior notification. Prior reservation is highly recommended For more information please contact NOVOTEl TOUCH: Dial "O"